
LOT 1 BLOCK D SOUTHWOOD ACRES S/

DC 1046-475, PB 1384-1694, PB 13

MASSEY REVOCABLE TRUST
277 SW BELLMONT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03364-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/05/2024 ME 2.74 49,320 0 0 49,320

STANDARD
3

368,019
66,191
49,320

483,530
0

483,530
HX HB 50,722

432,808
483,530

0

488,430

1527/1034 11/07/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MASSEY PHILLIP

MASSEY REVOCABLE TR

1516/234 6/05/2024 WD Q I 01 590,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SELLERS MARY ANN

MASSEY PHILLIP ERIC
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000043821 Additions 12,000 03/02/2022

000042052 Additions 90,000 06/01/2021

41387 GENERATOR 02/23/2021

2025HX Base Yr

277 SW BELLMONT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,612 113.7150 127.36 460,024 1969 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3330

BAS 98 100 98 9,985

BAS 622 100 622 63,374

BAS 2,610 100 2,610 265,928

FCP 650 25 2023 162 16,506

FOP 400 30 120 12,226

4,380 3,612 368,019

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 W50 S30 E87 N30 W14 W10 $
FCP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-89,-29] E25 S26 W25 N26 $
BAS=[ORIG=10,0] N7 E14 N23 W24 S30 E10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-13,0] N20 W20 S20 E20 $
BAS=[ORIG=24,0] N7 W14 S7 E14 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,500

2 0119 MASONRY WA 0 100 9 6 560.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 1,400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 4,600.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 4,600

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 18.00 18.00 60 1993 1993 3 60 10,368

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2021 75 4,500

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

7 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2025 2024 98 35,123

8 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

9 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,500.00 5,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,500

66,191

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 49,320


